
STUDENT	SERVICES	UPDATES		
Online	Student	Support	Services	Page		

Student	Services:	Call	to	Ac7on	
Black	Faculty	Counseling	Collabora7ve	

Olympians	Pathways	Prototype:	Athle7c	Reten7on	Technicians	
Title	IX	Interim	Policy	

STAR	TRIO	Grant	
Student	Affairs	Academic	Honesty	Advisory	Team	

Professional	Learning	Opportuni7es		
Student	Resource	Page	

Mobile	Market	Student	&	Volunteer	Opportunity		
On	the	Horizon:	Student	Emails	&	Edquity	
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COVID-19	Emergency	Relief	Funds	
CARES		Act	Funds	
Spring	2020	

COVID-19	Emergency	Relief	Funds		
Spring	2020	

#	of	Students	Awarded	
Award	Amount	
Total	Amount	Awarded	

2,238	
$500	
$1,119,000	

#	of	Students	Awarded	
Amount	of	Award	
Total	Amount	Awarded	

406	
$150	
$61,000	

CARES		
Summer	2020	

United	Way		
Summer	2020	

#	of	Students	Awarded		
Award	Amount	
Total	Amount	Awarded	
Balance	
Spend	By	

833	
$300	
$249,900	
$1,104,249	
March	2021	

#	of	Students	Awarded	
Amount	of	Award		
Total	Amount	Awarded																						
Balance																																								
Spend	by	

53	
$200	
$96,120	
$85,520	
Dec.	2020	

Fall	2020	CARES	|	COVID-19	Emergency	Relief	Funds	|	United	Way			

Processes	are	being	determined	
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